
 32 5
8 " 

 38 1
16 " 

#1771-G20

GHR-10 to -20 adds:
(1) #1771-G20
(2) #1771-RL20 (was GHR-22)
(1) #1772-G20 (was GHR-21)

OPTIONAL
#asNL8-71
GVL-10 Blowback

#as1770
AVR-10 Base

#1771-RL20

#1772-G20

 8" 

 8" 

 9 5
16 " 

 7 11
16 " 

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 1770-C AVR Base Casting 1
2 1770-P AVR Slide Rod 2
3 1770-V  AVR-10 Valve 1
4 Bimba 091-R Air Cyl, 1.06" Bore, 1" Stroke, Spring Return 1
5 Bimba-091-R_09-R-Rod 1
6 Clevis-090 1
7 D-9 1
8 ehsx03g Prox Sensor, 18mm 1
9 fpe-5^32 Elbow, Male, 1/8 MPT x 5/32 press-to-lock 2

10 fptr5^32 Fitting, Plastic, Street Run Tee, 1/8 NPT x 5/32" 
x 5/32" 2

11 GHR-21 GHR-20 Spacer Ring 1

12 gu04-20 U-Cup Seal, 1/4" Height, 1/4" ID, 3/4" OD 
(Grainger#2HZU7) 1

13 GVR Glass Seal GVR Glass Seal 2
14 hl09 Butterfly Latch, Southco K3-1735-07 2

15 ncy29 Air Cylinder, Ø1.06 Bore, 3" Stroke, Double-
Acting (Shown Extended) 1

16 NL8-70C Casting, Blowback Housing 1
17 NL8-75 Piston, Blowoff, NL8 1
18 NR8-02 Vacuum Ring, NR-8 1
19 NR8-03w Material Ring Weldment, NovaLoader 1
20 NR8-06 OLD Bracket, Lid, Pivot, NovaLoader 1
21 NR8-07 Vacuum Valve Box, Tube Side, NovaLoader 1
22 NR8-08 Vacuum Valve Box, Air Cyl Side, 

NovaLoader 1

23 NR8-09 Bracket, Air Cylinder, NovaLoader 1
24 NR8-20 Mount, Vacuum Valve Box 1
25 NR8-35 Vacuum Motor Gasket 1
26 NR8-35L Vacuum Valve Box, Gasket, Small 1
27 NR8-36 Flange for 2" Tube, Novaloader 1
28 NR8-36t 1
29 NR8-38 Rolled Tee, NL8 3
30 NR8-52 MOD Spacer, Connecting Rod Mounts, NR-8 

(Modified-sand nub) 2

31 NR8-60 Flapper, 2" Tube Shutoff 1
32 NR8-61 Flapper Base 1
33 NR8-G6 Glass, 200mm x 3mm wall x 6in 1
34 NR8-R2 Rubber Trim, NovaLoader (McM #8507K36) 1
35 sb4-07 BHCS, 1/4-20 x .437 4
36 sb4-10 BHCS, 1/4-20 x .625 3
37 sb4-22 BHCS, 1/4-20 x 1.375 4
38 sb4-26 BHCS, 1/4-20 x 1.625 4
39 sb4-56 BHCS, 1/4-20 x 3.5 1
40 sb#10-10 BHCS, #10-24 x .625 8
41 Screen Screen 1
42 sf4-10 Flat Head Cap Screw, 1/4-20 x 5/8 1
43 sf4-12 Flat Head Cap Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4" 2
44 sf4-14 Flat Head Cap Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8" 2
45 1.4 x .5 Shoulder Bolt 1
46 sne-6 Flattened-End Hanger 3/8"-16 Eye Nuts, 2" 

Overall Length (McM #91705A600) 2

47 snj4 Jam Nut, 1/4-20 4

48 snj4L Jam Nut, 1/4-20 LEFT Hand Thread (McM 
#99612A100) 2

49 5.16 jam 2
50 3.8 jam 2
51 snn4 Nylok Nut, 1/4-20 6
52 snn4-L Nylok Nut, Low Profile, 1/4-20 15
53 snn5-L "Nylok" Nylon-insert Locknut 1
54 snn#10 Nylok Nut, #10-24 8
55 Spacer, Valve Box Spacer, Valve Box 4
56 Square O-ring .25 x .25 Square O-Ring 1

57 sRL4-24
Right-Hand/Left-Hand Threaded Stud Black 
Oxide Steel, 1/4"-20 Thread, 1-1/2" Length 

(McM #94455A110)
2

58 sw4 Washer, 1/4", SAE 3
59 sw5L Fender Washer, 2¼ OD 1
60 swL4 Split Lock Wasker, 1/4 4
61 Connector-AMP 7pin 1
62 Strain Relief-small 1
63 fbe2s 1
64 MAC-45 1
65 fpc-5^32_SMC 2
66 fpy-5^32 1
67 1790 Solenoid Mtg Plate 1
68 1791 Solenoid Cover 1
69 sms8-04 Sheetmetal Screw, #8 x 1/4 2

70 NR8-01B Lid, GHR with Blowback 1

71 go247 O-Ring, -247 (4.625 X 4.875,) 1

72 1771-G20 Connecting Rod, GHR-20 1

73 1771-RL20 Connecting Rod, Rigth & Lefts Threads, 
GHR-20 2

A

B

C

D

MAGUIRE

SCALE 

SIZE

Folder:

DWG.  NO./
CAD FILE:A

SHEET OF

MATERIAL

PAINT / FINISH

Drawn By:

12345678

A

B

C

D

12345678

1:8

1 1

GHR-20 Hybrid 
Receiver

NAME Sheet1

UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:

FRACTIONS
1/64

DECIMALS
.XX  .02

.XXX  .010

ANGLES
1

THE  INFORMATION  
CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  

IS  THE  SOLE  PROPERTY  OF
MAGUIRE PRODUCTS, INC.

Black
Last Save:

Created:
Monday, July 30, 2012 1:39:01 PM

Wednesday, January 16, 2013 4:21:30 PM

JSH Last Saved By:Administrator

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND CORNERS

BUILD TO DATA
PART TO BE FABRICATED TO 

PART#.SLDPRT 
ADDITIONAL TOLERANCES AND 
REQUIREMENTS ARE DEFINED IN 

DRAWING

ANY FLAT BLANK SHOWN IS 
SUPPLIED FOR REFERENCE ONLY. 
DEVELOPMENT RESPONSIBILITY 
RESTS WITH THE FABRICATOR.

C:\MPI-JH\_Projects\AVR-GVR Hybrid\

HTTP://www.maguire.com

	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View15


